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Government Degree College, Dharmanagar

North Tripura - 799253.
Year 2014 - 2015 in Brief

Sl. | Festival/Occasion/Observation/Ac . Days of the
v . Gregorian Calendar
No. | tivities Week
1. Resuming of Classes for [+I+] system 09-06-2014 Monday
5. First Serpester student admission 20/06/2014 ity
Counseling
Marked Beginning of classes for
3 Semf:ster System for the first time & 02-07-2014 ety
continuation of the same for
conventional I+I+] System.
4, Kharchi Puja 05-07-2014 Saturday
5. Barsa Baran Utsav 16-07-2014 Wednesday
6. Ker Puja 19-07-2014 Saturday
7. Idu’lFitr 29-07-2014 Tuesday
8. Independence Day 15-08-2014 Friday
9. Janmashtami 18-08-2014 Monday
1 Cultural Programme-cum-Fresher’s 2 1_0?20 i Thursday &
. o .
Welcome 99-08-2014 Friday
11. | Holiday on Principal’s Discretion 23-08-2014 Saturday
First Sessional Examination for First 08-09-2014 Monday
2 Semester Students e &
16-09-2014 Tuesday
13. | Biswakarma Puja 17-09-2014 Wednesday
14. | College Foundation Day 21-09-2014 Sunday
15. | Mahalaya 23-09-2014 Tuesday
30-09-2014 Tuesday
16. | Durga Puja Vacation To &
21-10-2014 Tuesday
17. | Kali Puja 23-10-2014 Thursday
18. | Muharram 04-11-2014 Tuesday
19 Second Sessional Examination for 10-1 ,}‘(_)20 14 Moglbday
First Semester 18-11-2014 Tuesday
21-11-2014 Friday
20. | Annual Sports, 2014 To &
22-11-2014 Saturday
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21. | World Disabled Day 03-12-2014 Wednesday
16-12-2014 Tuesday
22. | Odd (First Semester) Examination To &
29-12-2014 Monday
23. | Christmas Day 25-12-2014 Thursday
24. | Principal’s Discretion 31-12-2014 Wednesday
25. | Principal’s Discretion 15-01-2015 Thursday
26. Resuming of classes for even 16-01-2015 el
semester
07-01-2015 Wednesday
27. | Part-II & Part-IIl Test Examination To &
22-01-2015 Thursday
28. | Netaji’s Birthday 23-01-2015 Friday
29. | Republic Day 26-01-2015 Monday
30. | Maha-Shivratri 17-02-2015 Tuesday
First Sessional Exam for Second 18-02-2015 Wednesday
31. Semester pe &
25-02-2015 Wednesday
32. | Holi 06-03-2015 Friday
. . . +1+
23 Classes of B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (1+1+1) upto 31/03/2015. Sefhsiel
and even semester
Part II & III Final Examination for 02-04-2015 Monday
She [+I+] system i <
y 16-05-2015 Saturday
35. | Good Friday 03-04-2015 Friday
36. | Biju Festival 14-04-2015 Tuesday
37. | Bengali New Year’s Day 15-04-2015 Wednesday
38. | Garia Puja 21-04-2015 Tuesday
Second Sessional Exam for Second 22-04-2015 Wednesday
SR Semester i <
29-04-2015 Wednesday
40. | May Day 01-05-2015 Friday
41. | Buddha Purnima 04-05-2015 Monday
11-05-2015 Monday
42. | Summer Vacation To &
09-06-2015 Tuesday

Total Working Days
Total Teaching Days :

233.

182.
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JUNE 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 o 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 1: 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

rJune 2014 at a Glance:

s No. of Working Days = 18 days

% No. of Teaching Days = 17 days

% Upto 08/06/2014 Summer Vacation
% Resuming of Classes for [+I+] system from 09/06/2014

—
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
% Holidays = 12 days !
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
% 20/06/2014 - First Semester student admission Counseling E

1

1

1

A
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JULY 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 S
6 7 38 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

[ T e e e e e e e e 1

% No. of Working Days = 23 days

% No. of Teaching Days = 22 days

% Holidays = 08 days

% 01/07/2014: Date of Admission for First Semester Students.

% 02/07/2014: Starting of Classes for Semester System &
continuation for 1+1+1 System

% Occasional Holiday:
» 05/07/2014 —-Kharchi Puja;
» 19/07/2014 - Ker Puja;
» 29/07/2014 - Idu’lFitr;
+» Observances: Barsa Baran Utsab on 16/07/2014
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AUGUST 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

3 4 o 6 7 38 9
10 11 12 1: 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 2.
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

I-August 2014 at a Glance:

% No. of Working Days = 22 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 20 days
% Holidays = 09 days
% Occasional Holidays:
» 15/08/2014 - Independence Day;
» 18/08/2014 — Janmastami;
» 23/08/2014 - Holiday on Principal’s Discretion

< Cultural Competition & Fresher’s Welcome from 21/08/2014-
22/08/2014

r
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SEPTEMBER 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 o 6
7 38 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 2. 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

rSeptember 2014 at a Glance:

+ No. of Working Days = 22 days
¢ No. of Teaching Days = 21 days
+ Holidays = 08 days

1

1

1

|

1

1

1

i

1

1

1

i

1

i

! % First Sessional Examination for First Semester from 8t to 16t
i September, 2014
i + Holidays:

! » 17/09/2014 - Biswakarma Puja;

! » 23/09/2014 - Mahalaya;

| » 30/09/2014 to 21/10/14 — Durga Puja Vacation.
|

1

[

1

1

1

¢ Election to the Students’ Union Council on 20/09/2014
% College Foundation Day Observation on 21/09/2014-
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OCTOBER 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

1 2 3 4
o 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

rOctober 2014 at a Glance:

R/

¢ No. of Working Days = 08 days

% No. of Teaching Days = 08 days

+ Holidays = 23 days

» Upto 21/10/2014 — Durga Puja Vacation;

> 23/10/2014 — Kali Puja.
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NOVEMBER 2014
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

1

2 3 4 o 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 1: 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
2. 24 25 26 27 28 29

s No. of Working Days = 22 days

¢ No. of Teaching Days = 20 days

+ Holidays = 08 days

> 4/11/2014 - Muharram

% Second Sessional Examination for First Semester from 10th to 18th
November, 2014

+ Observance: Annual Sports 21st and 2274 November, 2014
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e
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& I

A

1729

4{.‘: <\ &

DECEMBER 2014

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 4 o 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 2: 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

rDecember 2014 at a Glance:

s No. of Working Days = 23 days
¢ No. of Teaching Days = 12 days
+ Holidays = 08 days
» 03/12/2014- World Disabled Day;
» 25/12/2014- Christmas Day;
» 31/12/2014- Holiday on Principal’s Discretion
+ Odd (First Semester) Examination from 16/12/2014 to 29/12/2014.

+ Classes for BA, B.Sc. & B.Com. Part II & Part III to be continued upto
15/12/14 and resume again on 30/12/14
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JANUARY 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

1 2 3
4 o 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

rJanuary 2015 at a Glance:

% No. of Working Days = 23 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 17 days

% Holidays = 08 days
» 15/01/15: Holiday on Principal’s Discretion

» 23/01/15: Netaji’s Birthday;
» 26/01/15: Republic Day

% 16/01/15: Resuming of Classes for BA, B.Sc & B.Com Even
Semester.

% 07/01/2015 to 22/01/2015 Part-II & Part-III Test Exam.
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FEBRUARY 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI ~ SAT

1 2 3 4 51 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 2; 24 25 26 27 28

I_February 2015 at a Glance:

¢ No. of Working Days = 22 days
% No. of Teaching Days = 21 days
+ Holidays = 06 days

% 18/02/15-25/02/15: 1stSessional Exam for 2rd Semester

1

1

1

|

i

1

i

1

1

1

|

1

i

| > 17/02/15: Maha-Shivratri

i

1

i

E + Observation of National Science Day on 28/02/2015
i
i
=
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MARCH 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU  FRI  SAT

1 2 3 4 o 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 2. 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

rMarch 2015 at a Glance:

+ No. of Working Days = 24 days
¢ No. of Teaching Days = 24 days
+ Holidays = 07 days

» 06/02/15: Holi
+ Classes of B.A/B.Sc/B.Com (1+1+1) and even semester upto
31/03/2015.
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APRIL 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
1 2 3 4
o 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 1: 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 2. 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

+ No. of Working Days = 21 days

s No. of Teaching Days = Nil

+ Holidays = 09 days

» 03/04/15: Good Friday:

» 14/04/15: Biju Festival,

» 15/04/15: Bengali New Year;

» 21/04/15: Garia Puja

X3

2

02/04/2015 till 16/05/2015: Part II & III Final Examination for
1+1+1 system..

>

K/
*

22/04/15 -29/02/15: Second Sessional Exam for Second Semester

*
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MAY 2015
SUN MON TUE WED THU  FRI  SAT
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 2!
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

0,

% No. of Working Days = 05 days

¢ No. of Teaching Days = Nil

% Holidays = 09 days

» 01/05/15: May Day;

» 04/05/15: Buddha Purnima

» 11/05/15to 09/06/15: Summer Vacation.



